

| TYPE | PART NO | PART NAME | HET 2021 |
|-------|----------------|--|----------|
| GY150 | 100011261-0004 | BOLT M6×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100106538 | WASHER φ6.2×1.5×φ13 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100407-0004 | SCREW | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100208911 | GASKET | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 100205616-0005 | UPPER COVER,CYLINDER HEAD | 222,200 |
| GY150 | 100208447 | SEAL RING OF UPPER COVER,CYLINDER HEAD | 82,500 |
| GY150 | 100207541-0006 | CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY | 585,200 |
| GY150 | 100102822 | CRANKCASE COMP L. ASSEMBLY | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100104154 | SPARK PLUG | 246,400 |
| GY150 | 100208589 | GASKET,CYLINDER BLOCK | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100010556 | DOWEL PIN φ10×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104433-0006 | CYLINDER HEAD ASSY | 970,200 |
| GY150 | 100011285-0001 | BOLT M6×105 | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100107753 | O-RING φ30×2.5 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100051935 | INLET PIPE | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 100011266-0004 | BOLT M6×20 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100208866 | GASKET ASSY,CYLINDER HEAD | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 100107728 | O-RING φ25×2.4 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100208767 | GASKET, CARBURETOR | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100300152 | CARBURETOR | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 100100439-0002 | Bolt,M8×40 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100031913-0005 | Bolt,M6×28 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100105193 | BOLT | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100105158 | NUT,VALVE CLEARANCE | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100105168 | SCREW, VALVE CLEARANCE | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100200345 | ROCKER ARM | 169,400 |
| GY150 | 100200371 | ROCKER SHAFT | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 100303225 | SUPPOERT OF UPPER ROCKER ARM | 288,200 |
| GY150 | 100100911 | PIN φ6×10 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100105183 | ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY, VALVE | 622,000 |
| GY150 | 100105320 | VALVE LOCKER | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100200691 | SPRING SEAT | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100200726 | INNER SPRING,ASSY | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 100062531 | SEAL, VALVE STEM | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 100200702 | RETAINER, VALVE SPRING | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100200637 | EXHAUST VALVE | 92,500 |
| GY150 | 100200588 | INTAKE VALVE | 62,500 |
| GY150 | 100200182 | GAMP SHAFT COMP | 334,400 |
| GY150 | 100011264-0003 | BOLT M6×16 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100053423 | STOP PLATE, CAMSHAFT | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100200498 | GUIDE PLATE CHAIN | 52,500 |
| GY150 | 100072152 | TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET | 42,500 |
| GY150 | 100011171-0002 | BOLT M6×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100105099 | SPROKET CHAIN | 345,400 |
| GY150 | 100200474 | TENSION PLATE ASSY | 75,000 |
| GY150 | 100208744 | GASKET,TENSIONER | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100200522-0008 | PLUG OF TIGHTENER | 120,000 |
| GY150 | 100055588-0006 | BOLT M6×20 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100202745 | ASSEMBLY, CHAIN PROTECT PLATE | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100011279-0002 | BOLT M6×70 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100100868 | DOWEL PIN φ8×14×φ6.3 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100107799 | O-RING φ6.5×1.8 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011536-0002 | BOLT M6×30 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011538-0003 | BOLT M6×40 | 5,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|----------------|----------------------------------|-----------|
| GY150 | 100202479-0005 | BACK PART, L.CRANKCASE COVER | 145,200 |
| GY150 | 100203168-0004 | CONTROLLING ARM ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH | 47,500 |
| GY150 | 100104759 | OIL SEAL 12×18×5 | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100103443 | CLUTCH CONTROLLING ARM SPRING | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100636-0001 | CLUTCH LEVER PIN | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100206202-0005 | COVER COMP. RIGHT CRANKCASE | 598,400 |
| GY150 | 100104882 | OIL RULER ASSY | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100031573 | O-RING φ18×3 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100868 | DOWEL PIN φ8×14×φ6.3 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100203104-0004 | HOLDER, CLUTCH CABLE | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100208654 | GASKET, R.CRANKCASE COVER | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 100055591-0006 | BOLT M6×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100206191 | FIXING PLATE, MAGNETO CABLE | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100208524 | GASKET, L.CRANKCASE COVER | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 100204853-0008 | FRONT PART, L.CRANKCASE COVER | 374,000 |
| GY150 | 100103062-0024 | CAP, BIG VIEW HOLE | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100107733 | O-RING φ27.4×2.65 | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100103059-0025 | CAP, SMALL VIEW HOLE | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100010118 | O-RING φ13.2×2.65 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100011539-0001 | BOLT M6×45 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011536-0002 | BOLT M6×28 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011537-0002 | BOLT M6×35 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011537-0002 | BOLT M6×35 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100202831 | CLUTCH ASSY | 1,121,400 |
| GY150 | 100203082 | PUSHING ROD, CLUTCH | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100011533-0005 | BOLT M6×22 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100010669 | BEARING (6003) | 42,500 |
| GY150 | 100202938 | END COVER, CLUTCH | 90,000 |
| GY150 | 100103394 | SPRING, CLUTCH | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100202920 | CENTER SLEEVE, CLUTCH | 115,000 |
| GY150 | 100203033 | DRIVE FRICTION DISK | 60,000 |
| GY150 | 100203061 | OUTER FRICTION DISK A | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 100202952 | PRESSURE PLATE, CLUTCH | 90,000 |
| GY150 | 100103342 | WASHER | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100202995 | OUT CASE ASSEMBLY, CLUTCH | 712,000 |
| GY150 | 100103354 | SLEEVE, CLUTCH | 80,000 |
| GY150 | 100053714 | OIL FILTER, COMP | 100,000 |
| GY150 | 100072890 | OIL PIPE | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100010969-0001 | SCREW M5×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104844 | SPRING, OIL PIPE | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104848 | OIL FILTER COVER | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 100104850 | OPEN PIN | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104599 | GASKET, OIL FILTER | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100514 | LOCK NUT, CLUTCH | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100103344 | DISH WASHER, CLUTCH | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100053715 | ROTOR ASS. OF OIL FILTER | 55,000 |
| GY150 | 100103496 | PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR | 151,800 |
| GY150 | 100100868 | DOWEL PIN φ8×14×φ6.3 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100010945-0002 | SCREW M4×8 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100204512 | OIL PUMP COVER | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100100190 | INNER ROTOR, OIL PUMP | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100100200 | OUTER ROTOR, OIL PUMP | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100204555 | OIL PUMP BODY | 52,500 |
| GY150 | 100032890 | PIN φ2.5×10 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100032894 | PIN φ4×24 | 5,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|----------------|-----------------------------------|---------|
| GY150 | 100204492 | SHAFT,OIL PUMP | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 100100134 | GEAR,OIL PUMP | 122,500 |
| GY150 | 100011111 | Retaining Ring, 6 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100056 | OIL PUMP ASSY | 204,600 |
| GY150 | 100011537-0002 | BOLT M6×35 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100537-0001 | Nut | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 100106609 | WASHER φ12.5×2×φ22 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100253 | CYLINDER STUD BOLT A | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100010556 | DOWEL PIN φ10×12 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100396 | BOLT, RETURN SPRINGN FIXING M8×30 | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100100868 | DOWEL PIN φ8×14×φ6.3 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104941 | STRAINER,OIL FILTER | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100011273-0003 | BOLT M6×40 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011279-0002 | BOLT M6×70 | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100052343-0008 | RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK | 756,000 |
| GY150 | 100100984 | BEARING (6202) | 62,500 |
| GY150 | 100101149 | BEARING (6203/P63) | 55,000 |
| GY150 | 100011264-0003 | BOLT M6×16 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100053140 | PRESSURE PLATE, BEARING | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100101050 | BEARING (6303X3-RS) | 80,000 |
| GY150 | 100101245 | BEARING (TM6204) | 67,500 |
| GY150 | 100101235 | BEARING (6201RS) | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 100101111 | BEARING (63/28/X2H) | 134,200 |
| GY150 | 100052342-0008 | LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK | 870,000 |
| GY150 | 100100331-0006 | OIL DRAIN PLUG | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100106548 | WASHER φ12.1×2×φ20 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104747 | OIL SEAL 14×22×5 | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100102998 | PRESSING PIN BODY UPPER PIN | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100103003 | PRESSING PIN BODY SPRING | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100053422 | PRESSING PIN BODY STOP PLATE | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100055589-0006 | BOLT M6×16 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104703 | OIL SEAL 20×34×7 | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100011539-0001 | BOLT M6×45 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100105484 | CLAMP | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100102977 | PIPE ASSY | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 100057932 | PISTON RING 1 | 77,500 |
| GY150 | 100057931 | PISTON RING 2 | 35,000 |
| GY150 | 100057930 | OIL RING ASSY | 45,000 |
| GY150 | 100304485 | PISTON RING COMP | 129,800 |
| GY150 | 100100584 | CHECK RING, PISTON PIN | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100101527 | PIN PISTON | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100057933 | PISTON | 120,000 |
| GY150 | 100206916 | CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY | 921,600 |
| GY150 | 100103572 | CRANKSHAFT TUBE | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 100101138 | BEARING (TMT6207YA9/P5CS20) | 145,200 |
| GY150 | 100100643 | SEMICIRCULAR KEY | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100207129 | CONNECTING ROD COMP 3 | 870,000 |
| GY150 | 100100640 | SEMICIRCULAR KEY | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100091808 | DRIVING GEAR | 204,600 |
| GY150 | 100091807 | DRIVEN GEAR ASS. | 341,000 |
| GY150 | 100085749 | DRIVE GEAR SET, BALANCE SHAFT | 545,600 |
| GY150 | 100103569 | BALANCE SHAFT BUSH | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 100207225 | BALANCE SHAFT | 275,000 |
| GY150 | 100100545-0001 | NUT M14×1.25×11 | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 100106364 | WASHER φ14.5×2.8×φ29 | 10,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|----------------|--|---------|
| GY150 | 100053886 | LOCK NUT, CLUTCH | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 100106503 | WASHER $\phi 12.2 \times 1 \times \phi 22.5$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103619 | GEAR M-2 | 42,500 |
| GY150 | 100103623 | GEAR M-5 | 105,000 |
| GY150 | 100103655 | BUSH | 37,500 |
| GY150 | 100103648 | WASHER | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100100595 | CIRCLI $\phi 15.5 \times 1.2 \times \phi 19$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103620 | GEAR M-3 | 105,000 |
| GY150 | 100103654 | BUSH | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100103621 | GEAR M-4 | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 100103590 | TRANSMISSION MAIN SHAFT | 215,600 |
| GY150 | 100106524 | WASHER $\phi 20.1 \times 1 \times \phi 27$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103567 | GEAR BUSH | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100103729 | GEAR C-1 | 82,500 |
| GY150 | 100103733 | GEAR C-1 | 70,000 |
| GY150 | 100203604 | TRANSMISSION COUNTER SHAFT | 160,600 |
| GY150 | 100103730 | GEAR C-1 | 122,500 |
| GY150 | 100103649 | WASHER | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100629 | CHECK RING | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103731 | GEAR C-1 | 107,500 |
| GY150 | 100106520 | WASHER $\phi 17.2 \times 1.2 \times \phi 26$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103566 | GEAR BUSH | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100103728 | GEAR C-1 | 100,000 |
| GY150 | 100106454 | WASHER $\phi 17.5 \times 1.2 \times \phi 26$ | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100011099 | CIRCLIP 17 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103819 | DRIVE SPROCKET | 37,500 |
| GY150 | 100103850 | FIXING PLATE, DRIVE SPROCKET | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100031911-0004 | BOLT M6 \times 10 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100103578 | MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION | 536,800 |
| GY150 | 100203548 | Countershaft Transmission | 613,800 |
| GY150 | 100203328 | Transmission Main Counter Shaft | 941,400 |
| GY150 | 100100389 | BOLT FIXING PLATE | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100106373 | WASHER $\phi 6.2 \times 1 \times \phi 14$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100203962 | LOCATING PLATE ASSY | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100103986 | SPRING ,LOCATING PLATE | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011174-0004 | BOLT M6 \times 20 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100053426 | STOPPING PLATE | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 100203796 | GEARSHIFT DRUM COMP | 118,800 |
| GY150 | 100203759 | SHAFT , GEARSHIFT FORK | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 100203761 | GUIDE PIN, SELECTOR FORK CENTER | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 100203750 | CENTER FORK, MAINSHAFT | 57,500 |
| GY150 | 100203722 | RIGHT FORK, COUNTERSHAFT | 57,500 |
| GY150 | 100203888 | GEARSHIFT LEVER COMP | 160,600 |
| GY150 | 100203916 | GEARSHIFT SHAFT COMP | 90,000 |
| GY150 | 100103972 | RETURN SPRING | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 100300796 | WASHER $\phi 14 \times 1 \times \phi 21$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011096 | CIRCLIP 14 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100204027 | GEARSHIFT SHAFT | 77,500 |
| GY150 | 100104487 | CONTACT, CEARINDICATION | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 100104500-0002 | GEARSHIFT SWITCH LAMP | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 100011268-0003 | BOLT M6 \times 25 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100100887 | PIN $\phi 3 \times 8.5$ | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100205285 | ROTOR ASSY, MAGNETO | 442,200 |
| GY150 | 100205137-0001 | STATOR ASSY, MAGNETO | 228,800 |
| GY150 | 100055589-0006 | BOLT M6 \times 16 | 5,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|--|-----------|
| GY150 | 100011170-0003 | BOLT M5×25 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100011268-0003 | BOLT M6×25 | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 100104241-0005 | STARTING MOTOR ASSY | 459,800 |
| GY150 | 100053424 | SHAFT,REDUCTION | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100103244 | REDUCTION SHAFT SLEEVE | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 100053425 | TWIN GEAR, SET | 85,000 |
| GY150 | 100101017 | NEEDLE BEARING (K22×29×17) | 42,500 |
| GY150 | 100202731 | PLATE GEAR ASSY | 180,400 |
| GY150 | 100204266-0006 | Ignition Coil | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 100204344 | C.D.I | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 100205413 | Rectifier | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 100205381 | Relay | #VALUE! |
| GY150 | 1M0CC0428 | Engine | - |
| GY150 | 8610Z-L0M1-0000 | Headlight reflector and lampshade assy | 275,000 |
| GY150 | 86120-L0M1-0000 | Cable assembly | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 86360-0000-C110 | Bulb, position lamp | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 86160-0000-C550 | Bulb | 85,000 |
| GY150 | 86100-L0M1-0000 | Headlight | 409,200 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63755-J0S8-000185 | Front commutation cover | 316,800 |
| GY150 | 63755-J0S8-000186 | Front commutation cover | 316,800 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-1200 | Rubber Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0060-18090L | Flanged Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63504-L0M1-0000 | Back board,headlight shell | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 87100-I853-C26003 | Meter assy | 1,090,800 |
| GY150 | 91302-9060-18080L | Flanged washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B061770106000060L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-5900 | Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 87101-I853-C40065 | Meter bracket | 60,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-0300 | Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0060-18070L | Flanged washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 86300-L0M1-C000 | Left turning lamp, front | 127,600 |
| GY150 | 86400-L0M1-C000 | Right turning lamp, front | 127,600 |
| GY150 | 86307-L0M1-020002 | Bracket, front left turning lamp | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 86407-L0M1-020002 | Bracket, front right turning lamp | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-9060-20090L | Flanged washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 42218-L0M1-000071 | Right rear armrest | 341,000 |
| GY150 | 42217-L0M1-000071 | Left rear armrest | 341,000 |
| GY150 | 41155-L0M1-000065 | Fixing board,seat rear bracket | 30,000 |
| GY150 | B166740108001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 41100-L0M1-0000 | Seat | 618,000 |
| GY150 | 07002-L0M1-C20002 | Vehicle lock | 363,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 72600-I853-C4000L | Cable,clutch | 77,500 |
| GY150 | 72400DZZ0B508080L | Cable,throttle | 55,000 |
| GY150 | 69110-I853-C000 | Left rear view mirror | 60,000 |
| GY150 | 72100-I853-050002 | Tube,steering handlebar | 156,200 |
| GY150 | 69120-I853-C000 | Right rear view mirror | 60,000 |
| GY150 | 72010-I111-020065 | Rubber bush,left handlebar | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 72201-L0M1-0000 | Left switch assembly | 121,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------|
| GY150 | 08216-0000-0300 | belt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 72209-I853-0000 | Handlebar,clutch | 112,500 |
| GY150 | 72053-I245-0000 | Accelerator slide | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 72301-L0M1-0000 | Right switch assembly | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 17010-I111-0000 | Fixing seat,oiler | 47,500 |
| GY150 | 72020-I111-020065 | Rubber bush assembly,right handlebar | 30,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008003570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0080-29200L | Flanged washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 61112-I853-0000 | Rear buffer bush,fuel tank | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 61150-L0M1-0000 | Fuel cock | 115,000 |
| GY150 | 61100-J0S8-000091 | Fuel tank | 1,042,200 |
| GY150 | 61100-J0S8-000092 | Fuel tank | 1,042,200 |
| GY150 | 87200-L0M1-0000 | Fuel sensor | 70,000 |
| GY150 | 91218-1060-025T0U | Clip | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 61111-I377-0000 | Front buffer bush,fuel tank | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B061770106000060L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 621430710ZGR00000 | Fuel pipe | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 613140180DPT05090 | Compound fuel pipe | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 85100-J0S8-000001 | Main cable | 404,800 |
| GY150 | 81100-H418-0000 | Ignition coil | 85,000 |
| GY150 | 85171-0000-0100 | Fuse | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 83100-H206-0000 | Rectifier | 112,200 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 83200-C000-3700 | Battery | 604,000 |
| GY150 | 83230-0000-1200 | Electrolyte | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 81200-J949-0000 | Ignitor | 343,200 |
| GY150 | 85500-I219-010065 | Horn | 62,500 |
| GY150 | 08216-0000-0700 | Belt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 85600-M954-0000 | Flasher | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 82290-I126-0000 | Starting relay | 87,500 |
| GY150 | B061700006000060C | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 81301-H418-C100 | Spark plug cap | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 86200-L0M1-0100 | Rear lamp assembly | 316,800 |
| GY150 | 86500-L0M1-C000 | Left turning lamp, rear | 127,600 |
| GY150 | 86600-L0M1-C000 | Right turning lamp, rear | 127,600 |
| GY150 | 86720-0000-0200 | bulb, rear licence plate lamp | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 86700-J0A2-0000 | Rear licence plate lamp | 62,500 |
| GY150 | 72225-J0A2-00000H | Steering lamp positioning block | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 16100-J0S8-000001 | Airfilter | 451,000 |
| GY150 | 16101-I853-C000 | Air filter elements | 70,000 |
| GY150 | 16123-I853-C000 | Jointclip,airfilter | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 91206-1060-02000L | Clip,flanged nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 15800-I853-C40001 | Intake pipe | 85,000 |
| GY150 | B061700006000060L | Nut | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 17100-J0S8-010001 | Carburetor | 547,800 |
| GY150 | B061870108000060L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222D-0000-1200 | Rubber washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 42154-I853-0000 | Rubber plug,rear carrier | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0080-32110L | Flanged Washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B000700108002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|-----------|
| GY150 | 18030-I357-0000 | Seal pad | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 91304-0085-12270L | Bush | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222A-I853-0000 | Rubber washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0060-18090L | Flanged washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 18000-J0S8-030063 | Exhaust muffler | 1,071,000 |
| GY150 | 18040-L0M1-000071 | Cover,exhaust muffler | 193,600 |
| GY150 | B0578900080045T0L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 24400-I853-C00066 | Gearshift pedal | 67,500 |
| GY150 | B057830006002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B057830008002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 21200-I111-020065 | Starting arm | 165,000 |
| GY150 | 52105-I853-02000L | Rear brake returning spring | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 52100-I853-010065 | Rear braking lever | 189,200 |
| GY150 | B057830006003570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B061700006000060L | Nut | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B000910003002500L | Opening pin | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91301-0170-223K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 32110-L0M1-000065 | Left front pedal assembly | 85,000 |
| GY150 | 32120-L0M1-010065 | Right front pedal assembly | 85,000 |
| GY150 | 32410-I853-030003 | Left rear pedal assembly | 173,800 |
| GY150 | 32420-I853-040003 | Right rear pedal assembly | 173,800 |
| GY150 | B057890008002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 32618-I853-0000 | Damping pad,right footpeg | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 7110A-I853-000002 | Steering stem | 984,000 |
| GY150 | 71201-I126-0000 | Upper check ring,bearing | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 71134-I853-00000G | Cap bolt, steering column | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 71204-I126-0000 | Lower seat ring,bearing | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 71202-I126-0000 | Lower check ring,bearing | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 71208-I126-0000 | Upper retaining bracket | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B166740108004570L | Bolt | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 7112B-I853-C2000G | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 71105-I853-C1000L | Adjustingnut,steeringpost | 32,000 |
| GY150 | B166740108005570L | Bolt | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 71120-I853-030001 | Standing tube, steering post | 468,600 |
| GY150 | 71101-I853-C50065 | Upper connecting board assembly | 554,400 |
| GY150 | 72101-I853-010065 | Clip,steeringpost | 32,000 |
| GY150 | B166740108003570L | Bolt | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B061870210000060L | Nut | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B1667402100070S0L | Bolt | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 33300-I853-C20065 | Rear absorber shock | 946,000 |
| GY150 | B1667402100070S0L | Bolt | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 34100-I853-000068 | Left front absorber shock | 1,676,800 |
| GY150 | 34200-I853-000068 | Right front absorber shock | 1,676,800 |
| GY150 | 34212-I853-C00084 | PROTECTING COVER,LEFT FRONT ABSORBER | 187,000 |
| GY150 | 34212-I853-C00085 | PROTECTING COVER,LEFT FRONT ABSORBER | 187,000 |
| GY150 | 34213-I853-C00084 | PROTECTING COVER,RIGHT FRONT ABSORBER | 187,000 |
| GY150 | 34213-I853-C00085 | PROTECTING COVER,RIGHT FRONT ABSORBER | 187,000 |
| GY150 | 9A113-1060-01270L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 53032-I853-010065 | UPPER CLIP | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 63109-L0M1-000001 | FRONT LICENSE PLATE | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 63104-J0S8-000185 | Front fender | 420,200 |
| GY150 | 63104-J0S8-000186 | Front fender | 420,200 |
| GY150 | 91112-1060-01770L | Bolt | 5,000 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------|
| GY150 | 85850-H259-0100 | Side reflecter | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 63106-L0M1-000002 | Bracket, front fender | 105,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106002870L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008003570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 53000-I853-C90002 | Front disc brake assembly | 858,000 |
| GY150 | 53012-I853-0000 | Upper pump,front disc brake | 253,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 72310-I853-0100 | Front brake handlebar | 65,000 |
| GY150 | 53014-I853-000001 | Lower pump,front disc brake | 426,800 |
| GY150 | 53002-I853-0000 | Oil pipe,front disc brake | 140,800 |
| GY150 | 53001-I853-0000 | Front brake disc | 345,400 |
| GY150 | 53013-I853-C000 | friction disc,front disc brake | 80,000 |
| GY150 | 72311-L0M1-000000 | FRONT DISK BRAKE switch WIRE | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 53100-I853-C00001 | Rear disc brake assembly | 1,008,000 |
| GY150 | 53115-I853-C000 | Rear brake switch | 165,000 |
| GY150 | 53120-I853-C000 | Oil cup component,rear disc brake | 72,500 |
| GY150 | 53105-I853-0000 | Upper pump | 325,600 |
| GY150 | 5312A-I853-0000 | Fastening parts,protecting bush | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 53020-I853-C200 | Oil pipe,rear disc brake | 125,400 |
| GY150 | 53104-I853-0000 | Lower pump,rear disc brake | 424,600 |
| GY150 | B000910002001800L | Open pin | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166743106002570L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B008820006001800L | stiletto pin | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 53101-I853-0000 | Rear brake disc | 255,200 |
| GY150 | 53143-I853-000065 | Mounting bracket,rear disc brake | 217,800 |
| GY150 | 9A120-1080-02570L | Bolt | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 53106-I853-000000 | friction disc,rear disc brake | 87,500 |
| GY150 | 5312A-I853-0100 | Fastening parts,protecting bush | 28,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B061770106000060L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 51110-I853-090001 | Front wheel with spoke | 950,000 |
| GY150 | 51112-0000-A3000G | Rim | 411,400 |
| GY150 | 92102-000062012RS | Bearing | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 51117-0000-17000B | Inner bush,hub | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 51116-0000-0000 | Oil seal | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 5110A-0000-0700 | Support ring | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 51188-0000-000157 | Inner tube,front wheel | 766,000 |
| GY150 | 51189-0000-000078 | Shoe,front wheel | 127,600 |
| GY150 | 87361-L0M1-000001 | Speedcounter | 242,000 |
| GY150 | B061870212000060L | Nut | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 51101-I853-01000L | Left bush, front wheel | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 51281-G101-01000L | Front wheel axle | 55,000 |
| GY150 | 51113-I853-010001 | Inner spoke | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 51124-0000-00000C | Nut spoke | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 51115-0000-480001 | Hub assembly | 402,600 |
| GY150 | 51113-I853-000001 | Outer spoke | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 51205-0000-0000 | Pad belt | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 51288-0000-000016 | Inner tube,rear wheel | 998,000 |
| GY150 | 51289-0000-000003 | Shoe,rear wheel | 151,800 |
| GY150 | 51205-0000-0000 | Pad belt,rear wheel | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 51210-I853-070068 | Rear wheel with spoke | 1,090,800 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|---|---------|
| GY150 | B061870214000060L | Nut | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 51201-I853-01000L | Left bush,rear wheel | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 5110A-0000-0200 | Support Ring | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 51281-I853-00000L | Axle,rear wheel | 77,500 |
| GY150 | 35010-J0A2-00000L | Adjuster,chain | 55,000 |
| GY150 | 51116-0000-0400 | Oil seal | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 92102-0006302-2RS | Bearing | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 51117-0000-99000C | Inner bush,hub | 30,000 |
| GY150 | 51114-2040-1780 | Spoke,rearwheel | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 51114-1040-1810 | Spoke,rearwheel | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 51214-0000-490067 | Rear hub assembly | 796,000 |
| GY150 | 51124-0000-04000C | Nut,spoke | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 51112-0000-15000G | spoke wheel rim | 422,400 |
| GY150 | 51116-0000-0800 | Oil seal | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B008940158000000S | Clip ring | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 55002-I853-C10001 | Sprocket wheel | 358,600 |
| GY150 | B000930010000000L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740210002570L | Bolt | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 35200-I853-02006N | Fork assembly | 567,600 |
| GY150 | 35201-J150-0000 | Dustproof cap,fork | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 35281-I853-C0000L | Shaft,fork | 72,500 |
| GY150 | B061712014000060L | Nut | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 35001-L0M1-0000 | Protecting clip,chain | 242,000 |
| GY150 | 35316-I853-C000 | Block,chain | 40,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0140-25040U | Flanged washer | 24,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 35110-I853-C200 | Half chain case | 37,500 |
| GY150 | 26400-428H-0130 | Chain | 171,600 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 61131-J0S8-000386 | Fuel tank left decoration cover | 261,800 |
| GY150 | 61131-J0S8-000387 | Fuel tank left decoration cover | 261,800 |
| GY150 | 61132-J0S8-000386 | Fuel tank right decoration cover | 261,800 |
| GY150 | 61132-J0S8-000387 | Fuel tank right decoration cover | 261,800 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-010X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6333A-L0M1-0000 | Back board,fuel tank left decoration cover | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 6333B-L0M1-0000 | Back board,fuel tank right decoration cover | 24,000 |
| GY150 | 9131B-0000-3000 | Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63341-J0S8-000386 | Cap,vehicle left part | 195,800 |
| GY150 | 63341-J0S8-000387 | Cap,vehicle left part | 195,800 |
| GY150 | 63352-J0S8-000386 | Cap, vehicle right part | 195,800 |
| GY150 | 63352-J0S8-000387 | Cap, vehicle right part | 195,800 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63602-J0S8-000185 | Tail cap | 191,400 |
| GY150 | 63602-J0S8-000186 | Tail cap | 191,400 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9131B-0000-3000 | Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-02070L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63301-L0M1-000078 | Left side cap | 180,400 |

| | | | |
|-------|-------------------|--|-----------|
| GY150 | 63332-L0M1-000078 | Right side caps | 180,400 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-03070L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63346-J486-0100Q | Rubber ring,side cap | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9131B-0000-3000 | Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 9A133-1042-013X0L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91205-0042-017X0L | Clip | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63202-L0M1-0000 | Rear part,rear fender | 92,500 |
| GY150 | 9A137-1060-01670L | Screw | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0009601060000K0L | Washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63201-L0M1-0000 | Front part,rear fender | 67,500 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 85830-H259-0100 | Reflector, rear | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-1200 | H Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63215-H206-0100 | Rubber plug | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-5900 | H Rubber washer | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B061870210000060L | Nut | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 31100-J0S8-080001 | Frame | 1,529,600 |
| GY150 | 6222B-0000-7500 | H Rubber washer | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B057890008001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 32305-I853-00006N | Connecting board,engine rear right upper | 20,000 |
| GY150 | 32327-I853-00006N | Left front suspension | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 32328-I853-00006N | Left front suspension | 40,000 |
| GY150 | 63404-I853-010065 | Bracket,wind board | 57,500 |
| GY150 | B0578900080070T0L | Bolt | 10,000 |
| GY150 | B061870108000060L | Nut | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B0578920100110T0L | Bolt | 25,000 |
| GY150 | B0578900080090T0L | Bolt | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 91302-0060-20090L | Flanged washer | 10,000 |
| GY150 | 06000-I126-C100 | Vehicle tools | 45,000 |
| GY150 | 32130-I853-050066 | Side bracket | 134,200 |
| GY150 | 91113-6100-23670L | Bolt | 15,000 |
| GY150 | B061770210000060L | Nut | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 32102-M954-00000L | Spring | 25,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106001270L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 63710-L0M1-0000 | Tool box | 92,500 |
| GY150 | 83220-I853-010065 | Bracket, battery | 47,500 |
| GY150 | 83210-G271-01000B | Clip, battery | 15,000 |
| GY150 | 61165-J0S8-000001 | Carbon pot | 156,200 |
| GY150 | 18090-G279-000001 | Air pump | 129,800 |
| GY150 | 16156-0000-2000 | Secondary exhaust gas rubber tube | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 18092-0000-A033 | Exhaust gas circulation rubber tube | 62,500 |
| GY150 | 613140180DPT05090 | Tube | 25,000 |
| GY150 | 613140340ZPT00000 | Tube | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 613140400ZPT00000 | Tube | 32,000 |
| GY150 | 613140590ZPT00000 | Tube | 36,000 |
| GY150 | 90268-0000-0100 | Seal pad,exhaust gas circulation iron tube | 5,000 |
| GY150 | 1809B-I853-00000Y | Exhaust gas circulation iron tube | 28,000 |
| GY150 | 16156-0000-4600 | Secondary exhaust gas rubber tube | 42,500 |
| GY150 | B166740106001670L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B166740106002070L | Bolt | 5,000 |
| GY150 | B061770106000060L | Bolt | 5,000 |